
It’s Only Eggs

Filled Rolls 

Scran Fries

Add Ons

Brunch Buns

Sandwiches

Soup

French Toast

13.00

5.45
6.00

4.20
5.10

15.00

13.00

17.00

8.50

5.50

7.00

14.50

10.00

3.00

9.25

7.75

5.00
5.50
6.25

13.00

£11.00

£7.00

£10.50

11.00

14.00

Served on Bavarian Sourdough | Gluten Free bread available

on toasted brioche bun

Please make your server aware of any allergies. 1 hour limit per table

Please make your server aware of any allergies. 1 hour limit per table

Soft or Crispy

Stornoway Black Pudding, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise, Burnt Bacon & Onion Crumb

Fillings: Square Sausage, Ayrshire Bacon, Stornoway Black Pudding, Fried Egg,  
Scrambled Eggs, Potato Scones, Links Sausage, Hash Brown

Hot Smoked Scottish Salmon, Pea & Chilli Puree,Pickled Red Onion,  
Poached Eggs, Hollandaise

Toasted Sourdough topped with Ryan’s Scrambled Eggs, Fresh Parmesan, Truffle 
Oil and Charred Tender Stem Brocolli with toasted Almonds

Confit Duck Leg with Butter Bean and Candied Bacon Cassoulet,  
Fried Eggs and Corn Bread

Eggs done your way on toasted sourdough

Pea And Chilli Puree, Crispy Onions, Rocket, Potato Scone, Sriracha

Black Pudding, Bacon, Hash Brown, Fried Egg, Hollandaise

Crispy Buttermilk Fried Chicken Breast, Caramel Sriracha, Gouda, Sweet Pickle, 
Remoulade Sauce, Rocket

Chorizo, Roast Chicken, Salsa Bravas, Hash Browns, Aioli, White Tin Bread

Chicken Shawarma, Garlic Mayo, Chilli Sauce, Cornichons, Crispy Onions

Chicken Salt Hash Browns Topped with Grated Parmesan and Truffle Mayonnaise

Brioche French Toast topped with Crispy Streaky Bacon, Blueberry Coulis & 
Butter Canadian Maple Syrup

Chicken Shawarma Wrap with Chilli Sauce, Garlic Sauce, Coriander, Pickled 
Cabbage, Cornichons and Fresh Onions

Tomato and Basil Soup loaded with Crispy Halloumi, chopped Hash Browns and 
Herbs with Farmhouse Bread and Butter

with White Farmhouse Bread and Butter

(Chicken can be replaced with fried halloumi)

Crispy Fried Halloumi Escalope, Pea and Chilli Puree, Pickled Veg, Sriracha and  
Truffle Mayo, Spring Onions

Breaded Wholetail Scampi (8 Pc), Pickled Chippy Onion, Bloody Mary  
Marie Rose, Lettuce, a Few Chips

STORNOWAY

SINGLE

Bacon 3.50 | Black Pudding 3.50 | Links 3.50 | Fried Eggs 3.50 
Scrambled Eggs 3.75 | Pea Puree 3.20 | Potato Scones 3.20  
Hot Smoked Salmon 6.00 | Toast 2.50 | Halloumi 4.00 

DOUBLE
TRIPLE 
QUADRUPLE

ROYAL-ISH

RYAN’S EGGS

CONFIT DUCK LEG

EGGS ANYWAY

SCRAN ROLL

BEAST FROM THE EAST 

CARAMEL CHICKEN

CATALONIAN TOASTIE

TOMATO AND BASIL

LOADED SOUP

ADD MUG OF SOUP

SHAWARMA

HASH BROWNS

PLAIN FRIES
CAJUN FRIES
CHIPS AND CHEESE

SHAWARMA WRAP

HALLOUMI

SCRAN BUTTY

9.50
Smashed Burger Meat, Secret Sauce, Melted Cheddar, Crispy Onions, Chives
BURGER FRIES

9.25
Fried Halloumi Cubes, Sriracha, Spring Onions, Crispy Onions
HALLOUMI

Coffee

3.70
3.80
3.80
2.70

2.70
3.00
3.60
4.70

+70p

Swap for oat, almond or coconut milk +70p

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Maple | Salt and Pepper Toffee

MACCHIATO
CORTADO
MOCHA

ADD SYRUP

FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Various Teas 2.75

Selection of Teas

3.75
4.20
4.75

Signature Coffees

4.60

5.00

4.50

All available iced

Condensed Milk, Espresso, Steamed Milk, Toasted Coconut and Cinnamon

Condensed Milk, Short Black

SALT AND PEPPER CARAMEL LATTE

SCRAN DIEGO

VIETNAMESE

CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
BLUEBERRY MATCHA

Cold Drinks
Cans 2.60 | OG Recipe Irn Bru 3.00 | Kombucha 4.50  
San Pellegrino 3.00 | Coke 3.00 | Water 2.00 
Fresh Orange or Apple 4.00

Scran’s Hot Chocolate 4.75

also available iced
Hot Chocolate Topped with Cream and Marshmallows




